PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

Office of Strategic Planning and Economic Development, City of Revere

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

7-7:45PM

8:00PM

Next Stop Revere Master Plan
Final Community Forum

Tuesday, January 28, 2020
Rumney Marsh Academy
140 American Legion Highway

Event registration

Introductory Remarks
Mayor Brian Arrigo

Summary Presentation: Draft Master Plan and Next Steps
Metropolitan Area Planning Council

Poster Gallery: Next Stop Revere Recommendations
Next Stop Revere Steering Committee and staff

Adjourn meeting



