PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

Office of Strategic Planning and Economic Development, City of Revere

Next Stop Revere Master Plan Final Community Forum

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Rumney Marsh Academy 140 American Legion Highway

6:00PM	Event registration
6:15PM	Introductory Remarks Mayor Brian Arrigo
6:30PM	Summary Presentation: Draft Master Plan and Next Steps <i>Metropolitan Area Planning Council</i>
7-7:45PM	Poster Gallery: Next Stop Revere Recommendations Next Stop Revere Steering Committee and staff
8:00PM	Adjourn meeting